
For LEASE
$29.50 PSF NNN

2555 Boiling Springs Road, suITE a
Boiling springs, South carolina 29316
+/- 2,400 SF medical office Space  Now Available

148 River Street, Suite 205 | Greenville, SC 29601 | 864.640.6440 | www.broadstreetcre.com
 JOHN PARKER john@broadstreetcre.com | 864.266.3309 

DISCLAIMER: This information is believed to be accurate but no warranties are implied or given. It is for reference purposes only.

Space fEATURES 

+/- 2,400 SF

Monument signage available

Move-IN Ready 

Best-In-class multi-tenant 
Medical Facility 
Join Emergency MD, Ortho 
Lazer and back to 30

28,300 Vpd 

Perfect for Physical Therapy, 
Chiropractic and other medical 
uses. 
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SITE
1 Mile 2 Mile 3 Mile 

2029 Estimated Population 

Historical Annual Growth 2020 - 2024

2024 Estimated Average Household Income

8,961

1.6%

22,085

$87,409 

1.5%

$82,253

40,717

1.0%

$76,738


